RECOMMENDED CUTOUT

O

[17]

}4.30 \o

[.zoj_/’o

@5

[4.90]

[5.00]

127

ROTRON

ALL MATERIAL MUST BE RoHS COMPLIANT

CONTACTINFO:

WWW.COMAIRROTRON.COM

TOLERANCE UNLESS
e s ™ | SALES@COMAIRROTRON.COM (619) 661 - 6688
3 PL.DEC. 1.010!25]
et o/ 3D MODEL FOUND AT.. PART WEBPAGE
AMERICAN PROJECTION
- GALAXY DC

MM




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View4


